National Water Mission

National Consultation Workshop, State/UT Specific Action Plan for

Water Sector, 05" October, 2017

S. | Name & Designation | Org./Min/Deptt. Mobile No. & Email Address
N.
1 | Depinder Kapur NIUA, India Habitat 9711178181
Team Lead SCBP Centre, Lodhi Road dkapur@niua.org
New Delhi
2 | Dr. Uday Bhonde NIUA, India Habitat 8130766429
Tech. & Knowledge Centre, Lodhi Road ubhonde@niua.org
Coord. New Delhi
3. | B.B.S. Pachauri K.V.S. (HQ)
Ex. Engineer Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg | 9811763916
New Delhi workskvs@gmail.com
4. | A.K. Suneja Delhi Development 9811300320
Supertending Authority ashoksuneja@gmail.com
Engineer New Delhi
5. | Dr. Saibal Ghosh, Geological Survey of 9433749650
Director India saibal.ghosh@agsi.gov.in
Ministry of Mines saibal.springdale @gmail.com
6. | Viyom Gupta IMCL,Apollo Hospital 9999766026
Chief engineer New Delhi viyom_g@apollohospitalsdelhi.com
7. | R.K. Srivastava NSEZ, Noida 9818867957
Deputy Development ddcrks@nsez.gov.in
Commissioner
8. | K. Srinivasu NSEZ, Visakhapatnam 9891463190
Deputy Development K.srinivasu@nic.in
Commissioner
9. | D.V. Raghav DDA, Dwarka New Delhi | 9868830396
Supertending dvraghav1962@gmail.com
Engineer
10 | B.C. Panda Navodaya Vidyalaya 9868905707
Assistant Samiti Noida acadmn.nvs@gov.in
Commissioner
11 | AK. Gupta DMRC New Delhi 9717697181
GM/Civil ajaykr_guptalll@yahoo.com
12 | Vijander Panwar Delhi Tourism 9811830357
Assit. Manager vijanderpanwar@hotmail.com
13 | Mohanadasan P D/o School Education & | 9400966687
Director Literacy mohanadasan.edu@gov.in
M/o HRD
14 | Prof. Atiqur Rahman | Jamia Millia Islamia, 0873115404

Professor

New Delhi

ateeqgeog@yaho0.co.in
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15 | Mammoo Khan W/S NDMC 9810612785
Exe. Engineer mkhanndmc2012 @gmail.com
16 | A.K. Diwakar Ministry of Coal 7042714626
Sr. Manager (Min) ak.diwakar@coalindia.in
17 | Anil J. Kurian DMRC 8527664443
Mgr/Env aniljkurian@gmail.com
18 | Rothin Banerjee Taj Diplomatic Enclave,S | 9250001201
Director of P Marg New Delhi- rothin.banerjee@tajhotels.com
Engineering 110021
19 | Inder Chawla The Leela Palace 9560093741
Deputy Chief Deplomatic Enclave inder.chawla@theleela.com
Engineer New Delhi-110023
20 | Vijay Kumar DTIDC, Transport 2™ 9811206654
AGM, Transport Floor, Kashmere Gate vijaykumar4779@gmail.com
(DTIDC) New Delhi
21 | Satyendra Jha Airport Authority of India | 9868901422
Sr. Manager (Engg.- s.jha@aai.aero
Civil) AAI
22 | B. M. Kaul Airport Authority of India | 9818672841
DGM (Engg-C) AAI bm_kaul@aai.aero
23 | Niyati Seth TERI 9999153083
Research Associate, Niyati.seth@teri.res.in
Teri
24 | Sugandha Arora TERI 9953588873
Associate Fellow Sugandha.arora@teri.res.in
25 | Dr. H. S. Niranjan, VMMC & Safdarjung 7678473023
CMO (Estate) Hospital, New Delhi drhsniranjan@yahoo.com
26 | M. N. Basha ITDC, Indian Tourism 7838337151
Dy. General Manager | Development basha@theshokagroup.com
(©) Corporation, New Delhi.
27 | Capt. Kapil MoHFW 23061853
Chaudhary kapil.chaudhary@aera.gov.in
Director (NHM)
28 | A.K. Singh DT&TDC 9810597275
Executive Engineer aks2028@gmail.com
29 | S.K. Goel DTC 8744073158
Sr. Manager(Civil) skgoeldtc@gmail.com
skgoyaldtc@gmail.com
30 | Ajay Kumar DTC 9540512699

Dealing Assistant

skgoeldtc@gmail.com
skgovyaldtc@gmail.com
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31 | Dr. Ramakant MoHUA 9990005652
Dy. Adviser dr.ramakant@nic.in
32 | Binay Bhushan NCT of Delhi 9811005657
Spl. Director bbinay@hotmail.com
Education
33 | K.L.Babu NWM 8742931798
Scientist ‘B’ NWM Kumarlalbabu72@gmail.com
34 | S.K.Mohiddin NWM 9560599977
Scientist ‘C’ mohiddin.sk@nic.in
35 | O.P. Tiwari CPWD 9971016688
Executive Engineer opt0801@gmail.com
©)
36 | K K Chhabra CPWD 9560668854
Assistant chhabrakishn@gmail.com
Engieer(CSQ)
37 | Anupam Srivastava Delhi University 9958381113
University Engineer anu_srivastava_64@yahoo.com
38 | D.K. Srivastava JNU, New Delhi 9910221966
E.E(Civil) dksrivastava@mailjnu.ac.in
39 | MD. Naseem NWM 9911088778
ASO, Naseem.md@nic.in
40 | Neelam Phongat NWM 8860368129
Sc ‘C’ neelamphongat@yahoo.com
41 | Mr. V.B. Harit NWM 9911286288
Sc ‘B’ Vipinharit28@gmail.com
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